Ponis D2
16 de Mayo de 2021
Ordenes de Salida / Starting list
A con crondmetro (238.2.1) (A Con crondmetro)

Pista / Arena: None

os

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/
MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/
RAZA

COYOTE CEM

NONE / NONE
/2009 / MALE
/ CASTANA /
CDE

PETIT LULU
NO NAME DE
SILVA / ROSA
D'AUGE X
HELLO
PIERVILLE /
2009 / FEMALE
/ TORDA / CDE

NARDELI
NONE / NONE
/ 2003/
FEMALE /
CASTANA /
CRUZ

BROTHER
NONE / NONE
/2014 / MALE
/ CASTANO /

CRUZ

PEPA DE
AIALA
NONE / NONE
/2016 /
FEMALE /
ALAZAN /
ARABE

ISENTHAL
(EX PERLA)
NONE / NONE

/2013/
FEMALE /
ALAZAN / PONI

CASPER
NONE / NONE
/2008 /
GELDING /
TORDO / CRUZ

CARTE DOR
DU
ROSEMONT
ILOWA

ALIED T AR

L.A.C.

156839

104939

48956

138090

145745

137529

110529

137953

18:15

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

HONTORIA
ONDIVIELA,
Irene
CENTRO
ECUESTRE LA
BELGA / NONE

AZOFRA
GARCIA,
Diego
PAULA AZOFRA
GARCIA / PILAR
GARCIA SANTOS

GARCIA
GARCIA, Elisa
EVA CALVELO /
NONE

FLORES
MEJIAS,
Sandra
MARIA ELENA
JIMENEZ
DURAND / NONE

REGIDOR
CUEVAS,
Elena
ANDONI
RENTERIA
IZAOLA / NONE

VALLEZ
ESPINOSA,
Ainara
SILVIA
RODRIGUEZ
MARTINEZ /
NONE

DE FRIAS
IBANEZ, Ana
MARIA ELENA
JIMENEZ
DURAND / NONE

HATHIRAMANI,
Gayatri
GAYATRI

HATHIRAMANI /

AARNC

L.D.N.

255729

207320

233283

262883

196661

154749

159400

129059

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

Total acumulado

64,0

39,0

68,0

68,0

68,0

40,0

36,0

32,0
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